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Return op Polling-places, etc.—continued.

DUNEDIN WEST. DUNEDIN SOUTH.

Informal votes .. . . .. 19
Number on roll .. .. 10,829

DUNEDIN CENTRAL.

Informal votes . . .. .. 83
Number on roll . . . . 9.196

Informal votes .. .. .. 176
Number on roll .. .. 8,853

CHALMERS.

Informal votes .. .. .. 9
Number on roll.. ~ ~ 7,372

24

Candidates.

Polling-places. W j
B 3

Total
Votes
polled.

Garrison Hall, Dowling Street .. 962 1,272
Public School, Moray Place .. 467 569
Isaac's Shop, Lower Hanover Street 303 516
Public School, Albany Street .. | 97. 115
Public School, Arthur Street .. | 216 213
Council Chambers, Roslyn . . 464 502
Institute, Roslyn '.. .. 300 243
Wakari Hall, Roslyn .. .. 379 349
.Mission Hall, Broekvilie .. 5 13
St. Alban's Mission Hall, Kaikorai 145 136

Valley Road
Bunting's Store, Half-way Bush .. 42 80
Old Knox Church School, Great j 382 363

King Street
Absent voters and seamen .. 60 90

2,234
1,036

819
212
429
966
543
728

18
281

122
745

150

Total .. .. 3,822 4,461 8,283
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Total
Votes

polled.

CO

Victoria Hall . . .. 498 278
Walker Street .. .. 380 206
Russell Street .. .. 166 104
High Street .. .. 42 33
Mornington (Town Hall) . . j 300 | 160
Mornington (Old Council 108 60

Chambers)
Mornington (McCallum's 153 j 75

Shop)
Mornington (Methodist 76 28

Church)
Caversham (Odd Fellows' 202 150

Hall)
Caversham (Public Hall) .. 116; 101
Caversham (Berwick House) 87 68
Green Island (Kirkland Hall) 226 j 136
Green Island (Samson's j 98 i 31

Store)
Absent voters and seamen 46 j 22

Total .. .. ! 2,498 j 1,452

900
731
305
182
(ilO
190

131

121

1,67(5
1,317

575
257

1,070
358

359

225

208 560

120
155
225

91

337
310
587
220

73 141

4,042 7,992
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Polling-places.

II
Total
Votes

polled.

Town Hall, South Dunedin .. 1,363
Town Hall, St. KUda .. .. 518
Musselburgh School .. .. 45
Musselburgh Presbyterian Church 114
Wesleyan Church " ..' .. 262
Masonic Hall .. .. .. 283
Odd Fellows, Hall .. .. 537
St. Clair .. .. .. 162
Presbyterian Hall, Caversham .. 77
Fauld's .. .. ■ ■ 9
Alexander's .. .. .. 8
Absent voters and seamen .. 48

1,419
801

69
226
166
281
646
290
135
33
35
70

2,782
1,319

114
340
428
564

1,183
452
212
42
43

118
7,597Total .. .. 3,426 4,171
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Total
Votes,

polled.

Port Chalmers. .
Purakanui
Lower Harbour
Deborah Bay
Reynoldstown
Mount Cargill
Pigeon Flat
Sawyer's Bay
St. Leonard's ..
Ravensbourne
Musselburgh Rise
Anderson's Bay
Higholiffe
Sandyraount
North-east Harbour
Broad Bay
Portobello
Hooper's Inlet
Otakou ..
Taiaroa Heads
Mosgiel
Fairfield
North Taieri
Wylie's Crossing
Whare Flat
Half-way Bush..
East Taieri
Brighton
Allanton
Otokia
Henley
Kuri Bush
Absent voters and seamen

703 523
37 J 19
18 7
82 i 30.. 19 10
15 23
22 5

144 114
107 65.. ! 345 i 139. . i 249 ! 285.. 106 i 88.. I 43 47
62 21
32 19
43 34
77 59
22 24.. 13 I 13.. J 15 6.. I 446 656.. 94 105.. ! 26 72
29 40
17 4
11 28
46 93
52 39.. I 55 . 44
25 30
11 10
15 19
48 32

1,226
56
25
112
29
38
27

258
172

484
534
194
90
83
51
77

136
46
26
21

1,102
199
98
69
21
39

139
91
99
55
21
34
80

Total .. i 3,029 2,703 5,732
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